) PRIST UNIVERSITY s THANJAVUR - 613 403 ¥
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018
ame of the {gs'-mu tion : S( HOOL OF CONMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : B.OCOM CA

_.f‘

REGISTER AR 17T110AECTL 1T1IAECI2 171988EC 13 17198SEC 14 1T198AEC 15 17198AEC 16
NIUMBEIR INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT ENT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT 7TOT GRD
1802421001 PREETHL.S 32 51 83 A a2 1 83 A 32 56 88 A 21 a7 7 8 34 52 86 A 33 60 95 S
1BOZAPINEZ  SRIRAM R 33 30 83 A 32 50 82 A 33 59 92 § .2 52 7% B 36 55 a1 S 36 38 94 s
TRGZAPIC0Z MOHANAPRIYA R 31 48 79 B i3 32 85 A Fl 52 83 A 35 56 91 5 35 56 9 s 32 55 87 A
1802AP1004  SUBETHA S 0 49 79 B 34 52 86 A 30 34 84 A 33 55 8 A 33 55 8% A 31 48 79 B
1B02APIO05  STALIN S 350 48 &3 A 30 54 84 A 33 s6 91 § 30 34 B84 A 30 34 84 A 29 14 73 B
[ROZAPIODG  NAVEEN KUMAR T 35 sl 86 A 35 47 82 A 3 47 82 A 3t 57 8 A 31 57 88 A 33 40 73 ]
. 1EO2API007  JUSTIN SAMRAL 1 iz 52 84 A 36 48 84 A 32 18 HO A 19 S8 87 A 29 58 87 A I8 41 79 B
1802API008  Bili!VANESHWARI S 32 33 g3 A 38 54 92 8 Iz a9 8l A 30 36 86 A 30 56 8o A 33 52 85 A
18UZAPIODG  YAZHINI W 3 53 84 A 10 51 91 s 3 51 8 A 3% 0 97 S 38 59 97 S 31 33 54 A
IBOZAPION  KRISHNAKUMAR M 32 53 &3 A a0 52 92 $ 32 R A 33 385 91 S 33 358 a9 s g 60 5 S
IBOZAPIOIT  INDUMATHIL P 32 51 &3 A 38 s 88 A 32 52 g4 A 31 31 es A 31 54 83 \ 28 54 82 A
1802AP1012  VIDHASAKAR K 33 50 83 A 36 60 96 S 33 54 87 A 36 57 9 S 36 57 93 5 29 55 84 A
1802APIOI3 GOKUL KISHAN H 3l 48 79 B 35 52 87 A ki 50 87 A 28 ob &8 A 28 60 88 A 28 52 a0 A
18O2AP1014 UDHAYARANIITHA 8 32 47 79 B 35 38 a3 S 32 54 86 A 9 22 51 D 29 22 31 D il 50 81 A
1802AP1015  ABDUL QADER 31 49 80 A 35 57 92 S 3t 52 83 A 2% 52 80 A 2% 52 80 A 31 48 79
1802API015  YOGESHWARAN D 2 45 77 B 32 54 86 A 32 49 81 A 33 53 8 A 33 5 86 A 32 19 81
1802AP1017  DHARMADURAL.A 32 45 77 B 32 54 86 A 310 054 88 A 36 52 88 A 36 52 8% A 33 44 77
1802AP101S  KALAICHELVAN M 35 52 87 A 36 52 88 A 335 s1 8 A 3 3% @ S 34 58 a2 5 36 60 96
1802AP1019 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN N 32 41 73 B 35 52 87 A 32 50 82 A 35 54 89 A 35 54 59 A 34 58 92
1802AP1020 PONNARASAN P 30 52 52 A 34 52 86 A 36 52 82 A 30 54 84 A 30 54 84 A 35 6 ul
1802AP1021  VENKATARAMANAN 31 52 83 A 34 54 88 A 31 36 87 A 28 36 8 A 28 56 84 A 33 55 58
1802AP1022  VIGNESH KUMAR B 32 38 90 S 36 51 87 A 32 58 90 § 27 55 ® A 2T 85 82 A 28 54 82
1802AP1023 MUGESHEANNA L 35 56 91 5 35 51 86 A 35 57 92 S 33 352 85 A i3 52 85 A 27 55 82
1802AP1024  THANGAPAVUNRAJ .V 36 52 ] A 335 56 91 5 3 54590 5 32 51 83 A 32 5 23 A 33 52 85
1802AP1025  NAVEEN KUMAR R.A 3w 52 82 A 36 53 89 A 30 56 8 A 31 52 83 A 31 52 83 A 32 60 92
1802AP1026  DEEN MOHAMED H 32 54 86 A 32 s1 83 A 32 58 00 § 3 S0 8% A 36 30 86 A 35 54 89
1802AP1027  NISHANTH R 25 51 7% B 35 sl 86 A 25 54 79 B 18 50 78 B 28 50 78 B 36 57 93 S
1802AP1028  SOUNDHARYA S 25 a2 77 B 32 52 84 A 2% 49 T B 29 352 8l A 29 52 81 A 35 54 89 A
1802AP1029 HARITHA R 31 52 83 A 36 52 88 A 31 34 &5 A 28 38 86 A 28 58 86 A 34 52 26 A

minations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018
amie of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : B.COM CA

REGISTER NAME 17110AECT 17T1HIAECI2 17198SEC 13 17T198SEC 14 1T198AEC 15 17198AEC 16
NUMBER INT  EXT  TOT  GRD INT  EXT  TOT  GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1R02AP1030  SAKTHI K 28 40 68 C 335 32 87 A ‘R 49 77 B 27 59 86 A 21 59 86 A 36 33 29 A
1802AP1031  SHANTHI.V 29 39 68 C 36 54 90 s 29 47 76 B 33 54 87 A 33 54 87 A 35 33 8 A
1802AP1032  JENITHA M 24 56 80 A 36 1 87 A 24 47 Tl B 32 57 89 A 32 57 89 A 33 60 93 $
1802AP1033  SNEHA.D 26 54 80 A 32 56 88 A 26 32 78 B 30 51 81 A 30 S 8l A 33 52 85 A
1802AP1034  JAMEEL BATCHA M 30 59 89 A 33 35 88 A s 52 g7 A 31 52 83 A 3 R 83 A 28 47 75 B
1802AP1035  KANIMOZHI K 3] 58 89 A 30 54 84 A 34 52 86 A 32 52 B4 A 32 52 84 A 27 60 87 A
1802AP1036  DHIVYASRI K 32 35 &7 A 31 57 88 A 34 34 88 A 33 51 86 A 35 sl 86 A 33 60 93 N
1802AP1037  MERLIN CHOPRA S 32 48 80 A 29 38 87 A 36 51 87 A 36 50 86 A 36 30 6 A 32 58 40 s
1802AP1038  MOHAMED MALI M 335 44 79 B 30 36 86 A 35 51 86 A 40 52 92 S 4 352 92 S 35 54 89 A
[802AP1039 MOHAMED ARISH J 34 40 74 B 38 59 97 s 35 56 9l S 40 52 92 H 10 52 42 B 36 57 93 S
1802AP1040 SARAVANAKUMARM 36 41 77 B 33 38 91 5 36 53 89 A 32 51 B3 A 32 51 §3 A 35 35 90 s
1802AP1041 KAVIYATHAMIZH.A 36 52 BB A 3l 34 85 A 32 51 83 A 33 50 83 A 33 50 83 A 34 52 86 A
1802AP1042  RANJEEDHA A 32 53 85 A 36 57 93 S 3 51 8% A 31 48 79 B 31 48 7™ B 16 35 91 S
1802AP1043  BHARATHAN.S 27 59 86 A 28 60 88 A 36 54 % S 30 49 79 B 30 49 79 B 35 56 91 §
1802AP1044  ANANDAVEL.G 33 54 87 A 39 60 99 S 36 51 BT A 35 48 83 A 35 48 83 A 33 57 90 s
1802AP1045  BALAJIK 32 57 89 A 3l 35 86 A 32 56 8BS A 35 51 8 A 35 Si 86 A 33 54 87 A
1802AP1046 MOHAN RALE 32 48 80 A 39 55 94 S 36 50 86 A 26 52 78 B 2 52 78 B 32 57 89 A
1802AP1047  BRINDHA.S 36 52 88 A 32 30 82 A 36 57 93 § 31 52 83 3 52 83 36 50 86 A
1802AP1048  SIVARANJINLR 34 38 92 5 30 52 82 A 35 55 90 § 32 51 B4 32 52 84 40 52 92
1802AP1049  POULINE SARAL.G 35 54 89 A 31 56 87 A 34 52 8 A 35 51 86 33 51 86 A a0 52 92
1802AP1050  VENGATACHALAPATHLG 0 54 84 A 32 58 90 S 36 55 9 S 36 S50 8 A 36 50 86 A 32 51 82
1802AP1051 SUVEDHA.P 28 56 84 A 35 57 92 S 35 56 91 S 40 52 92 .1 40 52 a2 5 33 50 83
1802AP1052  SURESH.V 27 55 82 A 36 54 90 s i3 55 88 A 40 52 92 § 40 52 92 S 31 48 79
1802AP1053  LAVANYAG 3 52 85 A 30 36 86 A 30 54 B4 A 32 51 83 A 32 sl 83 A 30 49 79
1802AP1054 SHANMUGA PRIYAA 32 51 a3 A 32 38 90 S 31 37 88 A 33 50 83 A 33 50 83 A 35 48 83
1802AP1055  THAMIZHVANAN.S 31 52 83 A 25 54 79 B 29 58 87 A 31 48 79 B 31 48 % B 35 51 86
1802AP1056  KALAIVANLK 36 50 86 A 25 49 74 B 30 56 8 A 30 49 79 B 30 49 7 B 26 52 78
1802AP1057 ABITHA.V 28 50 78 B 31 54 85 A 38 59 97 5 35 48 83 A 33 48 83 A il 55 86
1802AP1058 MOWLANLM 29 52 81 A 28 49 77 B 33 58 9 $ 35 51 8% A 35 51 8% A 32 52 84

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018

ame of the Institution :

cpartment : B.COM CA

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802AP1059
1802 AP 1060

'T10AECTI
TNAECI2
'T98SEC 13
"198SEC 14
MOBAEC 13
TTG8AEC 16

NAME
JENIFER.S
HARIHARANR

TAMIL -1

ENGLISH |

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
INFORMATION TECHNDLOGY
OPERATING SYSTEM

SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

INT  EXT TOT

ITII0AECT]
58 a6
59 86

1711HAECI2

EXT TOT
47 To
47 T

171988EC 13

EXT TOT
54 85
57 93

17198SEC 14

EXT TOT GRD

52 84

33 B3

17T198AEC 15

EXT TOT GRD

52 78
58 o0

1TI98AEC 16
EXT TOT GRD

36 89 A

Ay

Controller of Examinations



B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Jame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Jepartment : B.COM CA

AEGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802AP1001
1802AP1002
1802AP1003
1802AP1004
IBO2AP1005
1802AP1006
1802AP1007
1802AP1008
1802AP1009
1802AP1010
1802AP1011
1802AP1012
1802AP1013
1802AP1014
1802AP1015
1802AP1016
1802AP1017
1802AP1018
1802AP1019
1802AP1020
1802AP1021
1802AP1022
1802AP1023
1802AP1024
1802AP1025

PREETHI .S

SRIRAM R
MOHANAPRIYA .R
SUBETHA .S

STALIN .S

NAVEEN KUMAR .T
JUSTIN SAMRAJ .1
BHUVANESHWARI .S
YAZHINI .V
KRISHNAKUMAR .M
INDUMATHI .P
VIDHASAKAR K
GOKUL KISHAN H
UDHAYARANIJITHA S
ABDUL QADER
YOGESHWARAN .D
DHARMADURAI .A
KALAI CHELVAN .M
NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN .N
PONNARASAN P
VENKATARAMANAN .J
VIGNESH KUMAR .B
MUGESHKANNA .L
THANGAPAVUNRAJ .V
NAVEEN KUMAR .R.A

INT
29
28
27
33
32
30
31

W W W W W b W R
—_— = D N h = Lh

28
29
28
31
31
32
33
32
33

17120SECOTAL

171TISECOIL.

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT

80

A 33 52 85

A 35 56 91
A 30 53 83
B 28 54 82
A 32 60 92
A 30 60 90
S 31 58§ 89
S 32 54 86
A 35 57 92
A 3s 55 90
A 34 52 86
S 36 55 91
A 35 56 91
A 35 52 87
A 32 52 84
A 32 51 83
B 31 50 81
A 30 52 82
A 32 52 84
A 29 sl 80
B 28 50 78

GRD

B>

® > » P P B » P WL o P v oL > OB oW oL B

INT
iz
32

171INDCONS
EXT TOT
ot 87
48 80
4 79
40 74
41 79
52 85
53 84
60 9
54 82
55 84
52 80
50 8l
48 79
41 79
52 85
53 84
60 96
54 82
55 84
52 80
50 81
48 79
55 87
52 85
49 81

GRD

> 0 W E oW >

w

P R s S B v« B v R S .

e
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018
lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
tepartment : B.COM CA

17120SECOIAL I71TISECOIL 171INDCONS
SECIRRNCEER PAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802AP1026 DEEN MOHAMED .H 36 60 96 S 27 48 75 B 33 44 77 B
1802AP1027 NISHANTH .R 34 58 92 S 33 49 82 A 36 60 96 S
1802AP1028 SOUNDHARYA .S 35 36 o1 S 32 48 80 A 34 58 92 S
1802AP1029 HARITHA R 30 33 85 30 51 81 A 35 56 91 S
1802ZAP1030 SAKTHI .K 28 54 82 A 31 52 83 A 30 55 85 A
1802AP1031 SHANTHI .V 31 58 89 A 32 40 72 B 28 54 82 A
1802AP1032 JENITHA .M 29 55 84 A 35 54 89 A 27 55 82 A
1802AP1033 SNEHA .D 28 52 80 A 31 52 83 A 33 52 85 A
1802AP1034 JAMEEL BATCHA .M 3] 50 81 A 35 35 a0 5 31 54 85
1802AP1035 KANIMOZHI .K 32 54 86 A 36 60 96 S 32 55 87 A
1802AP1036 DHIVYASRI .K 3] 52 83 A 30 59 89 A 33 52 85 A
1802AP1037 MERLIN CHOPRA .S 32 52 84 A 31 58 89 A 39 60 99 S
1802AP1038 MOHAMED MALI .M 35 51 86 A 29 35 84 A 31 55 86 A
1802AP1039 MOHAMED ARISH .} 36 50 86 A 28 52 . 80 A 31 52 83 A
1802AP1040 SARAVANAKUMARM 40 52 92 S 31 30 81 A 36 56 92 S
1802AP1041 KAVIYATHAMIZH.A 40 52 92 S 31 48 79 B 28 54 82 A
1802AP1042 RANIJEEDHA.A 32 51 83 A 32 49 81 A 29 55 84 A
1802AP1043 BHARATHAN.S 31 50 81 A 33 44 77 B 28 32 80 A
1802AP1044 ANANDAVEL.G 36 48 84 A 36 60 96 S 27 52 79 B
1802AP1045 BALAILK 28 49 77 B 34 58 92 S 33 51 84 A
1802AP1046 MOHAN RAILE 29 48 77 B 35 56 91 5 32 50 82 A
1802AP1047 BRINDHA.S 28 51 79 B 30 55 85 A 28 50 78 B
1802AP1048 SIVARANIINLR 27 52 79 B 28 54 82 A 27 48 75 B
1802AP1049 POULINE SARAL.G 33 53 86 A 27 55 82 A 33 49 82 A
1802AP1050 VENGATACHALAPATHLG 32 53 85 A 33 52 85 A 32 48 80 A

Controller B}' xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018
lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
department : B.COM CA

17120SECOTAL 171T1SECO1L 17TTINDCONS
REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802AP1051 SUVEDHA.P 30 53 83 A 32 60 92 § 30 51 81 A
1802AP1052 SURESH.V 31 51 82 A 35 54 89 A 31 52 83 A
1802AP1053 LAVANYA.G 32 50 IR?_ A 36 57 93 S 29 51 80 A
1802AP1054 SHANMUGA PRIYAA 35 48 83 A 31 54 85 A 28 50 78 B
1802AP1055 THAMIZHVANAN.S 32 47 79 B 36 52 88 A 27 48 75 B3
1802AP1056 KALAIVANLK 31 49 80 A 28 53 81 A 32 48 80 A
1802AP1057 ABITHAV 36 45 81 A 29 53 §2 A 30 51 81 A
1802AP1058 MOWLANIM 28 45 73 B 28 60 88 32 48 80 A
1802AP1059 JENIFER.S 29 54 83 A 27 52 79 30 51 81 A
1802AP1060 HARIHARAN.R 28 41 69 C 33 47 80 A 31 52 83 A

7120SECO1AL PACKAGE LAB -1

T111SECOIL COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB -1

TIINDCONS INDIAN CONSTITUTION

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403 I Qr ' K() ! 7
Controller of Examinations !
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-MAY 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

p—— — . SRR ARC 25 -
REGISTER NUMBER NAME INT I:Slozgl- 1l‘I]RD INT lg;\}r“'\l"]:()("lhﬁ RD INT IF:;.]\?%(()’TBGRD INT l&?%(&rzi;m) INT ][7‘1\913\1I;Jc i‘-:;'}RD ll'\"l"[‘:ills’?“\'fg'fg}{l)

1802AP1001 PREETHI .S 35 56 91 S 32 51 83 A 35 56 91 S 33 52 8 A 27T 56 83 A 31 33 84 A
1802AP1002 SRIRAM .R 2 59 91 S 31t 50 81 A 35 54 89 A 32 51 8 A 33 57 9 S 32 58 90 S
1802AP1003 MOHANAPRIYA .R 32 52 84 A 36 48 84 A 32 52 B84 A 31 52 83 A 32 54 86 A 32 M B A
1802AP1004 SUBETHA .S 31 54 85 A28 49 77 B 32 49 8l A 36 50 8 A 32 37 &9 A 33 55 B8 A
1802AP1005 STALIN .S 32 56 88 A 29 48 77 B 31 54 85 A28 50 78 B 35 38 93 5 3l 52 83 A
1802AP1006 NAVEEN KUMAR .T 32 47 79 B 28 51 79 B 32 51 83 A 29 52 8l A 40 520 92 S 32 50 8 A
1802AP1007 JUSTIN SAMRAIJ 1 40 48 88 A 27 52 79 B 32 50 82 A 28 58 8 A 32 55 ®7 A 31 48 79 B
1802AP1008 BHUVANESHWARI .S 40 49 89 A 33 53 8 A 40 32 92 S 27 59 B A 36 57 93 S 3249 Bl A
1802AP1009 YAZHINI .V 32 47 19 B 32 53 &5 A 40 56 96 S 33 54 87 A 28 5% 86 A 28 49 77 B
1802AP1010 KRISHNAKUMAR .M 40 52 92 S 30 53 83 A 32 38 90 S 32 57 8 A 29 22 5] D 29 48 77 B
1802AP1011 INDUMATHI .P 40 52 92 S 31 51 8 A 33 57 9 S 30 51 8l A28 52 RO A28 5179 B
1802AP1012 VIDHASAKAR K 32 52 84 A 32 350 8 A 31 34 85 A 31 52 8 A 33 53 8 A 2T 2 019 B
1802AP1013 GOKUL KISHAN .H 33 54 87 A 35 48 83 A 30 356 86 A 32 52 84 A 36 52 B8 A 31 52 83 A
1802AP1014 UDHAYARANIITHA .S 31 51 82 A 32 41 79 B 35 38 93 S 29 48 77 B 34 358 92 S 32 52 84 A
1802AP1015 ABDUL QADER 30 st 81 A 31 49 8O A 35 54 89 A 28 51 79 B 35 34 &9 A 35 ¥4 8 A
1802AP1016 YOGESHWARAN .D 33 56 91 S 36 45 8] A 31 352 83 A 27 52 79 B 30 54 B4 A 25 51 T6 B
1802AP1017 DHARMADURAIL .A 35 53 88 A28 45 73 B 32 352 #4 A 33 53 86 A 28 56 84 A 25 52 T B
1802AP1018 KALAI CHELVAN .M 32 51 83 A 29 52 8] A 35 54 89 A 32 53 8 A 27 55 82 A il 32 83 A
1802AP1019 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN N 32 51 83 A 28 41 6% C 25 51 76 B 3 53 8 A 33 52 85 A 31 400 0TI B
1802AP1020 PONNARASAN .P 32 54 86 A 27 82 79 B 25 52 77 B 31 51 82 A 32 51 83 A 36 39 75 B
1802AP1021 VENKATARAMANAN .J 32 54 86 A 33 52 85 A 31 52 83 A 32 50 82 A 31 52 83 A28 6 84 A
1802AP1022 VIGNESH KUMAR .B 36 52 88 A 32 58 90 S 31 40 71 B 35 48 83 A 36 50 86 A 29 4 8 A

A 30 56 8 A 36 39 75 B 32 47 79 B 28 30 W8 B 28 39 A

1802AP1023 MUGESHKANNA .L 35 52 87

VMM

Contoller 0 ammatlons




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA
17110AEC31 1TIHIAEC 32 17188 EC 33 17198SEC 34 17161AEC 35 17198AEC 36L

REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT  EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802AP1024 THANGAPAVUNRAI .V 25 52 77 B 36 54 90 S 36 41 77 B 31 49 80 A 40 38 98 S 32 47 79 B
1802AP1025 NAVEEN KUMAR R.A 35 52 87 A 32 30 82 A 32 40 72 B 29 60 89 A 32 39 71 B 35 42 77 B
1802AP1026 DEEN MOHAMED H 39 54 93 S 29 52 81 A 39 40 79 B 32 54 86 A 35 48 83 A 36 41 77 B
1802AP1027 NISHANTH R 38 50 88 A 32 52 84 A 38 48 86 A 35 49 84 A 36 47 83 A 28 40 68 C
1802ZAP1028 SOUNDHARYA § 34 52 86 A 32 52 84 A 34 47 81 A 3l 52 58 D 28 i2 80 A 3240 72 B
1802AP1029 HARITHA .R 31 52 83 A 30 52 82 A 31 52 83 A 29 54 60 C 40 34 94 S 35 48 83 A
1802AP1030 SAKTHI K 38 52 90 S 40 34 94 S 29 52 §1 A 32 50 82 A 29 34 83 A 29 47 76 B
1802AP1031 SHANTHI .V 35 33 88 A 29 50 79 B 25 52 77 B 38 52 90 S 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A
1802AP1032 JENITHA .M 34 5l 85 A 25 52 77 B 28 57 8§35 A 34 52 86 A 34 52 91 S 35 34 89 A
1802AP1033 SNEHA .D 31 52 83 A 28 52 80 A 32 38 90 S 28 52 80 A 38 46 84 A 36 54 90 S
1802AP1034 JAMEEL BATCHA M - 38 52 90 S 29 52 81 A 40 39 79 B 26 53 79 34 42 76 B 34 57 91 S
1802AP1035 KANIMOZHI K 29 52 §1 A 32 53 85 A 35 48 83 A 40 34 94 S 32 30 82 A 31 58 89 A
1802AFP1036 DHIVYASRI K 33 52 85 A 35 51 86 A 31 47 78 B 39 57 96 S 33 52 85 A 29 60 89 A
1802AP1037 MERLIN CHOPRA S 40 52 92 S 36 60 96 S 40 46 86 A 33 47 80 A 28 47 75 B 40 52 92 S
1802AP1038 MOHAMED MALI .M 40 52 92 S 28 54 82 A 40 54 94 S 32 48 80 A 26 52 78 B 29 52 81 A
1802AP1039 MOHAMED ARISH .J 40 54 94 S 26 30 76 B 29 52 81 A 30 49 79 B 40 54 94 S 25 32 77 B
[B02AP1040 SARAVANAKUMAR.M 40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S 25 53 78 B 40 41 81 A 39 54 93 S 28 40 68 C
1802AP1041 KAVIYATHAMIZH.A 29 51 80 A 39 52 91 S 35 34 89 A 29 40 69 C 39 57 96 S 29 48 77 B
1802AP1042 RANJEEDHA A 29 31 80 A 39 52 91 S 33 54 89 A 25 40 65 C 39 57 96 S 29 48 71 B
1802AP1043 BHARATHAN.S 25 52 77 B 36 54 90 S 36 41 77 B 28 48 76 B 40 58 98 S 32 47 79 B
1802AP1044 ANANDAVEL.G 35 52 87 A 32 50 82 A 32 40 72 B 31 53 54 D 32 39 71 B 35 42 71 B
1802AP1045 BALAIJLK 39 54 93 S 29 52 81 A 39 40 79 B 38 51 54 D 35 48 83 A 36 41 77 B
1802AP1046 MOHAN RAJE Kh] 40 75 B 31 52 B3 A 31 57 88 A 32 47 79 B 40 47 87 A 28 51 79 B




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Departmert : B.COM CA
171I0AECS] ITHIAEC 32 17198SEC 33 17198SEC 34 L7T16LARC 35 17198AEC 361.

REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT 7TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802AP1047 BRINDHA.S 320 4l 73 B 29 53 82 A 29 58 87 A 40 48 88 A 32 48 80 A 277 52 79 B
1802AP1048 SIVARANIJINIR 32 52 84 A 30 53 83 A 3 56 86 A 0 49 89 A 3 54 87 A 33 053 86 A
1802AP1049 POULINE SARAL.G 3l 53 84 A 3860 98 5 38 59 97 s 32 51 83 A 31 51 82 A 32 353 85 A
1802AP1050 VENGATACHALAPATHLG 32 60 92 S 33 52 83 A 33 58 91 s 33 53 88 A 0 5 82 A i 53 83 A
1802AP1051 SUVEDHA P 32 54 86 A 31 56 87 A 31 54 85 A 31 52 83 A ELT 85 A 31 51 82 A
I802AP1052 SURESH YV 330 40 75 B 31 52 83 A kS 57 88 A 34 79 B a0 47 87 A 28 5l 79 £}
1802AP1053 LAVANYA G 32 41 73 B %3 53 82 A 29 58 §7 A 40 48 88 A 32048 80 A 27 52 79 B
1802AP1054 SHANMUGA PRIYA A 32 52 84 A 30 53 83 A 30 56 86 A 40 49 89 A 3 54 87 A 33 53 86 A
1802AP1055 THAMIZITVANAN S 31 53 84 A 38 60 98 5 38 59 97 S 32 51 3 A 31 51 82 A 32 53 83 A
1802AP1056  KALAIVANLK 32 60 92 8 33 52 85 A 33 58 91 s 3 55 88 A 30 52 82 A 30 53 83 A
1802AP1057 ABITHAV 32 54 86 A 31 56 87 A 31 54 85 A 3l 52 83 \ s 50 85 A 3l 51 82 A
1802AP1058 MOWLANIM 25 32 77 B 36 54 90 S j6 4l 77 B 28 48 76 B 40 58 98 S 32 47 79 B
1802AP1059 JENIFER S 35 52 87 A 32 30 82 A 32 40 72 B 31 53 54 D 32 39 71 3 35 42 77 B
1802AP1060 HARIHARAN R 39 54 93 S 29 352 81 A 39 40 79 B 38 5l 54 D 35 48 &3 A 36 41 77 B

17110AEC31 TAMIL -1l

17111AEC 32 ENGLISH - 11l

17198SEC 33 COST ACCOUNTING

17198SEC 34 BANKING THEORY LAW AND PRACTICE

17198AEC 35 PROGRAMMING IN C++

17198AEC 36L PROGRAMMING IN C++ LAB

e

Controller xaminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

:partment : B.COM CA

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802ZAP1001
180ZAPT1002
1802AP1003
1802AP1004
1802AP1005
1802AP1006
1802AP1007
1802ZAP1008
1802AP1009
1802AP1010
1802AP1011
1802AP1012
1802AP1013
1802AP1014
1802AP1015
1802AP1016
1802AP1017
1802AP1018
1802AP1019
1802AP1020
1802AP1021
1802AP1022
1802AP1023

NAME

PREETHI .S

SRIRAM R
MOHANAPRIYA R
SUBETHA .S

STALIN S

NAVEEN KUMAR T
JUSTIN SAMRAL 1
BHUVANESHWARI .S
YAZHINI .V
KRISHNAKUMAR M
INDUMATHI P
VIDHASAKAR K
GOKUL KISHAN .H
UDHAYARANIITHA S
ABDUL QADER
YOGESHWARAN .D
DHARMADURAL A
KALAI CHELVAN .M
NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN .N
PONNARASAN .P
VENKATARAMANAN .J
VIGNESH KUMAR .B
MUGESHKANNA L

INT EXT TOT GRD

34

PR N o |
N uh La

Lad
(2%

17198RMC37
47 81
3078
4 89
60 92
54 86
0 75
41 73
52 84
53 84
60 92
54 94
52 8l
53 78
54 94
2 81
53078
54 89
60 92
54 86
40 75
41 73
52 84
53 84
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T W o =@

b S v I ve B~ S

INT EXT TOT GRD

31
35
34

17120SECO3AL
(T
49 84
48 82
52 85
56 87
52 83
53 82
53 83
60 98
52 85
60 89
4 86
49 84
60 89
54 86
49 84
48 82
52 85
56 87
52 83
53 82
53 83
60 98
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40

17111SECO3L
INT EXT TOT GRD

0 80 A

51 82 A

52 84 A

58 91 S

54 85 A

57 88

58 87

56 86

59 97

58 91

52 87

53 84

51 82

52 87

53 84

51 82

52 84

58 91

54 85

57 88
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56 86

59 97
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

:partment : B.COM CA

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802AP1024
1802AP1025
1802AP1026
1802AP1027
1802AP1028
1802AP1029
1802AP1030
1802AP1031
1802AP1032
1802AP1033
1802AP1034
1802AP1035
1802AP1036
1802AP1037
1802AP1038
1802AP1039
1802AP1040
1802AP1041
1802AP1042
1802AP1043
1802AP1044
1802AP1045
1802AP1046

NAME

THANGAPAVUNRAIL .V
NAVEEN KUMAR .R.A
DEEN MOHAMED .H
NISHANTH .R
SOUNDHARYA S
HARITHA R

SAKTHI K

SHANTHI .V

JENITHA M

SNEHA D

JAMEEL BATCHA .M
KANIMOZHI .K
DHIVYASRI K
MERLIN CHOPRA .S
MOHAMED MALI .M
MOHAMED ARISH .1
SARAVANAKUMAR M
KAVIYATHAMIZH.A
RANJEEDHA.A
BHARATHAN.S
ANANDAVEL.G
BALAJLK

MOHAN RAIE

INT

17198RMC37 17120SECO3AL 17111SECO3L
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
60 92 S 33 52 8 A 33 58 91 '
s4 94 S 29 60 8 A 35 52 87

52 8l A 32 54 8 A 31 53 84

53 78 B 35 49 8 A 31 51 82

46 8 A 31 49 80 A 40 52 92

46 8 A 31 49 80 A 40 52 92

54 94 S 29 60 8 A 35 52 87

52 81 A 32 54 8 A 31 53 84

53 78 B 35 49 84 A 31 51 8

54 89 A 34 48 82 A 32 52 84

60 92 S 33 52 8 A 33 58 09I

s4 8 A 31 56 87 A 31 54 85

40 75 B 31 52 83 A 31 57 88

41 73 B 29 53 8 A 29 58 87

52 8 A 30 53 83 A 30 56 86

53 84 A 38 60 98 S 38 39 97

60 92 S 33 52 8 A 33 58 9l

52 8l A 32 54 8 A 31 53 84

53 78 B 35 49 84 A 31 51 8

54 8 A 34 48 8 A 32 52 84

60 92 S 33 Ss2 8 A 33 58 09l

s4 8% A 31 56 8 A 31 54 85

40 75 B 31 52 8 A 31 57 88
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
spartment : B.COM CA

REGISTER . 17198RMC37 17120SECO3AL 17111SECO3L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802AP1047  BRINDHA.S 32 41 73 B 29 53 8 A 29 58 8 A
1802AP1048  SIVARANJINLR 32 52 84 A 30 S3 8 A 30 S6 8 A
IS02AP1049  POULINE SARAL.G 31 53 84 A 38 60 98 S 38 59 97 S
IS02AP1050  VENGATACHALAPATHLG 32 60 92 S 33 52 8 A 33 8 91 S
1802AP1051 SUVEDHA.P 32 60 92 S 33 s2 8 A 33 s8 9 S
1802AP1052  SURESH.V 4 4 8 A 31 49 8 A 40 52 92 S
1802AP1053 LAVANYA.G 40 sS4 94 S 29 60 8 A 35 52 8 A
I802AP1054  SHANMUGA PRIYA.A 29 s2 81 A 32 54 8 A- 31 53 84 A
1802AP1055  THAMIZHVANAN.S 25 53 78 B 35 49 8 A 31 51 8 A
1802AP1056  KALAIVANLK 35 54 8 A 34 48 8 A 32 52 8 A
1802AP1057  ABITHA.V 33 52 8 A 32 52 8 A 33 52 8 A
1802AP1058 MOWLANLM 32 40 72 B 36 40 76 B 32 40 72 B
1802AP1059  JENIFER.S 30 39 6 C 35 39 4 B 30 39 6 C
I802AP1060  HARIHARAN.R 31 56 8 A 35 56 91 S 31 56 8 A

17198RMC37 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

17120SECO3AL PACKAGE LAB -1l

17111SECO3L COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB — 111




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL'2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA
17110AECA41 1711TAEC42 17198SEC43 171985EC44 17198AEC45 17198AEC46L

REGISTER NUMBER NAME ) i
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT ENT TOT GRD

1BOZAP1001 PREETHI .S 36 55 91 8 32 52 84 A 32 51 83 A 35 53 88 A 33 3891 S 32 4] 73 B
1802AP1002 SRIRAM R 36 52 88 A 33 51 &4 A i3 50 83 A 32 51 83 A 31 54 85 A 35 52 87 A
1802AP1003 MOHANAPRIYA R 32 55 87 A 31 50 81 A 3 48 79 B 32 5 83 A 36 57 93 5 32 533 83 A
IROZAPI004 SUBETHA 5 31 52 83 A 28 52 80 A 32 38 S0 S 28 32 80 A 38 46 84 A 54 90 S
1802AP1005 STALIN .8 38 52 90 S 29 52 81 A 40 39 79 B 26 53 79 B 34 42 76 B 34 57 91 S
180ZAPI006 NAVEEN KUMAR .T 29 52 81 A 32 53 85 A 35 48 83 A 40 54 94 S 32 50 82 A 31 3R 89 A
1BOZAPL007 JUSTIN SAMRAJ | 33 52 85 A 35 51 86 A 31 47 8 B 39 57 96 S 33 52 85 A 29 60 89 A
| BOZAPI0OOS BHUVANESHWARI S 40 52 92 S 36 60 96 5 40 46 86 A 33 47 80 A 28 47 75 B 40 52 92 S
|BOZAPI009 YAZHINI V 40 52 92 S 28 54 82 A 40 54 94 S 32 48 80 A 26 52 78 B 29 52 81 A
1B02ZAPI010 KRISHNAKUMAR M 40 54 94 8 26 50 76 B 29 52 81 A 30 49 79 B 40 54 94 5 25 52 77 13
1802ZAP1011 INDUMATHI .P 40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S 25 53 78 B 40 41 81 A 39 54 93 S 2840 68 C
1802ZAP1012 VIDHASAKAR K 32 55 87 A 31 50 81 A 3] 48 79 B 32 51 83 A 36 57 93 8 32 53 85 A
1802AP1013 GOKUL KISHAN .H 31 52 83 A 28 52 80 A 32 58 90 S 28 52 80 A 38 46 84 A 36 4 90 S
1802AP1014 UDHAYARANIITHA .S 38 52 90 S 29 52 §1 A 40 39 79 B 26 53 79 B 34 42 76 B 34 57 91

1802API1015 ABDUL QADER 29 52 81 A 32 53 85 A 35 48 83 A 40 54 94 S 32 50 82 A ELI 89 A
1802AP1016 YOGESHWARAN D 30 47 77 B 31 55 86 A 31 52 83 A 40 52: 92 S 33 55 88 A 28 39 87 A
1802API017 DHARMADURAL A 31 60 91 S 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 30 54 84 A 27 58 85 A
1802AP1018 KALAICHELVAN M 32 60 92 5 35 36 91 S 35 51 86 A 33 54 87 A 3 57 88 A 33 55 88 A
1802AP1019 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN N 32 58 90 S 36 54 90 S 36 50 86 A 31 51 82 A 29 58 87 A 32 48 80 A
1802AP1020 PONNARASAN P 35 54 89 A 40 35 95 S 40 52 92 S 30 51 81 A 30 56 86 A 30 44 74 B
1802AP1021 VENKATARAMANAN J 34 57 91 S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 35 56 91 S 38 59 97 S it 40 71 B
1802AP1022 VIGNESH KUMAR .B 36 55 91 5 32 52 84 A 32 51 83 A 35 53 88 A 33 58 91 S 2 4 73 B
1802AP1023 MUGESHKANNA L 36 52 88 A 33 51 84 A 33 50 83 A 32 51 83 A 3l 54 85 A 35 52 87 A
1802AP1024 THANGAPAVUNRAL .V 32 55 87 A 31 50 81 A 31 48 79 B 32 51 83 A 36 57 93 5 32 53 85 A
1802AP1025 NAVEEN KUMAR .R.A 31 52 83 A 28 52 80 A 32 58 S0 S 28 52 80 A 38 46 84 A 36 54 0 S




B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER
NUMBER
1802AP1024
1802AP1025
1802AP1026
1802AP1027
1802AP1028
1802AP1029
1802AP1030
1802AP1031
1802AP1032
1802AP1033
1802AP1034
1802AP1035
1802AP1036
1802AP1037
1802AP1038
1802AP1039
1802AP1040
1802AP1041
1802AP1042
1802AP1043
1802AP1044
1802AP1045
1802AP1046

NAME

THANGAPAVUNRAJ .V
NAVEEN KUMAR .R.A

DEEN MOHAMED .H
NISHANTH .R
SOUNDHARYA .S
HARITHA R
SAKTHI .K
SHANTHI .V
JENITHA M

SNEHA .D

JAMEEL BATCHA M
KANIMOZHI .K
DHIVYASRI K
MERLIN CHOPRA .S
MOHAMED MALI .M
MOHAMED ARISH .J

SARAVANAKUMAR.M

KAVIYATHAMIZH.A
RANIEEDHA.A
BHARATHAN.S
ANANDAVEL.G
BALAILK

MOHAN RAILE

INT

30
31
32
32
35
34

17198SECS51

EXT TOT GRD INT

47 77 B 31

60 91 S 32
60 92 S 35
38 90 S 36
54 89 A 40
57 91 S 40
55 91 S 32
52 88 A 33
55 87 A 31
56 83 A 30
57 90 S 35
54 86 A 35
57 89 A 26
58 93 S 32
5292 S 31
35 87 A 32
56 89 A 35
54 85 A 36
56 86 A 40
54 89 A 40
56 91 S 32
39 9] S 31
52 84 A 36

17198SEC52 17198SEC53

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
55 8 A 31 52 8 A
52 8 A 32 52 84 A
56 91 S 35 51 8% A
54 9 S 36 50 8 A
35 93 3 40 32 92 S
52 9 S 40 52 92 S
52 8 A 32 51 8 A
51 84 A 33 50 83 A
50 81 A 31 48 79 B
52 82 A 30 49 79 B
54 89 A 35 48 83 A
51 86 A 35 51 86 A
51 77 B 26 52 78 B
4 8 A 32 47 79 B
52 8 A 40 48 88 A
52 84 A 40 49 89 A
51 86 A 3z 5 83 A
50 8 A 33 55 88 A
52 92 S 31 52 8 A
52 92 S 30 34 84 A
51 8 A 35 56 91 S
50 8 A 35 54 8 A
48 84 A 32 52 84 A

17198SEC54

INT EXT TOT GRD
40 52 92
32 52 84
33 54 87
3151 82
30 51 81
35 56 91
35 53 88
32 51 83
32 51 83
31 54 85
32 51 83
32 56 88
30 50 80
33 53 86
36 52 88
3458 92
35 54 89
30 54 84
28 56 84
27 55 82
33 52 85
32 51 83
3152 83

S

17198DSCS5A 17198BRC56
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
33 55 88 A28 59 %7
30 54 84 A 27 58 85
357 88 A 33 55 88
29 58 87 A 32 48 80
300 56 86 A 30 44 74
38 9 97 S 40 71
33058 9l b 32 41 73
3l 54 85 A 35 52 %
36 57 93 S 32 53 85
28 60 B8 A 27 39 36
3960 99 5 33 54 87
3155 86 A 32 57 89
39 55 9 S 32 48 80
32 060 92 5 33 58 91
32 58 90 S 31 55 86
EREE A 30 48 78
34 57 9l 5 i 4079
36 55 91 S 35 40 75
36 52 88 A 32 473
32 35 87 A 32 52 84
27 36 83 A 31 53 84
i3 57 90 S 32 60 92
32 34 86 A 32 54 86
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NAMIE 17198SECS51 17198SEC52 17198SECS3 17198SEC54 17198DSC55A 17198BRC56

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802AP1047 BRINDHA.S 31 54 85 A 28 49 77 B 32 49 81 A 36 50 86 A 32 57 89 A 33 55 88 A
1802AP1048 SIVARANIINLR 32 56 88 A 29 48 77 B 31 54 85 A 28 50 78 B 35 58 93 S 31 52 83 A
1802AP1049 POULINE SARAL.G 32 41 79 B 28 51 79 B 32 51 83 A 29 52 8l A 40 52 92 8 32 50 82 A
1802AP1030 VENGATACHALAPATHLG 40 48 B8 A 27 2 019 B 32 50 82 A 28 58 86 A 32 55 8§87 A 31 48 79 B
1802AP1051 SUVEDHAP 40 49 89 A 33 533 86 A 40 352 92 S 27 59 86 A 3657 93 5 3249 8l A
1802AP1052 SURESH.V 32 41 719 I3 32 33 85 A 40 56 96 S 33 54 87 A 28 60 88 A 28 49 T B
1802AP1053 LAVANYA.G b 40 52 92 S 30 33 83 A 32 58 90 S 32 57 89 A 29 22 5l B} 9 48 M B
1802AP1054 SHANMUGA PRIYA.A 40 52 92 5 31 51 82 A 33 57T 9 S 30 51 8l A 28 52 80 A28 5109 B
1802AP1055 THAMIZHVANAN.S 32 52 84 A 32 50 82 A 31 54 85 A 31 52 83 A 33 53 86 A 27T 52 7 B
1802AP1056 KALAIVANLK 33 54 87 A 35 48 83 A 30 56 86 A 32 52 84 A 36 52 88 A 31 52 83 A
1802AP1057 ABITHA.V 31 51 82 A 3247 79 B 35 38 93 S 29 48 77 B M 58 92 S 32 52 ¥ A
1802AP1058 MOWLANLM 30 51 81 A 3149 80 A 35 5 89 A 28 51079 B 35 54 89 A 35 34 89 A
1802AP1059 JENIFER.S 35 56 91 S 36 45 8l A 31 52 83 A 27 52 79 B 30 54 84 A 25 51 76 B
1802AP1060 HARIHARAN.R 35 53 88 A 28 45 73 B 32 52 84 A 33 53 86 A 28 56 84 A 25 52 T B

171985ECS51 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

17198SECS52 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

171985ECS3 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

17198SEC54 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

17198DSC55A MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

17198BRC56 PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH




B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

,", Tl
PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER

1802AP1001
1802AP1002
1802AP1003
1802AP1004
1802AP1005
1802AP1006
1802AP1007
1802AP1008
1802AP1009
1802AP1010
1802AP1011
1802AP1012
1802AP1013
1802AP1014
1802AP1015
1802AP1016
1802AP1017
1802AP1018
1802AP1019
1802AP1020
1802AP1021
1802AP1022
1802AP1023
1802AP1024
1802AP1025

NAME
PREETHI .S
SRIRAM .R
MOHANAPRIYA R
SUBETHA .S
STALIN S
NAVEEN KUMAR .T
JUSTIN SAMRAJ I
BHUVANESHWARI .S
YAZHINI .V
KRISHNAKUMAR .M
INDUMATHI .P
VIDHASAKAR K
GOKUL KISHAN .H
UDHAYARANJITHA .S
ABDUL QADER
YOGESHWARAN .D
DHARMADURAL .A
KALAI CHELVAN .M
NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN N
PONNARASAN .P
VENKATARAMANAN .J
VIGNESH KUMAR .B
MUGESHKANNA .L
THANGAPAVUNRAJ .V
NAVEEN KUMAR .R.A

40
40
29

17120SECOSAL
INT EXT TOT GRD

54
50

17111SECO5L

94 S 26 50 76
9 S 40 52 92
80 A 39 52 9]
80 A 39 52 91
77 B 36 54 90
87 A 32 50 82
9% S 29 52 8l
75 B 31 52 83
73 B 29 53 82
8 A 34 52 86
9 S 28 52 80
79 B 26 53 79
83 A 40 54 94
78 B 39 57 96
86 A 33 47 380
90 S 32 48 380
81 A 30 49 79
78 B 40 41 81
89 A 29 40 69
89 A 25 40 65
77 B 28 48 76
72 B 31 53 54
79 B 38 51 54
88 A 32 47 719
87 A 40 48 88

INT EXT TOT GRD
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER NAME IN']‘I'?];;%SI;}‘((';];A(I}:RD INTIE;QI']IS"I]::E"{[I‘:’LGRD
1802AP1026 DEEN MOHAMED .H 39 52 91 S 35 54 89 A
1802AP1027 NISHANTH .R 38 46 8 A 36 54 9 S
1802AP1028 SOUNDHARYA .S 34 42 76 B 34 57 9l S
1802AP1029 HARITHA R 32 50 82 A 31 58 B89 A
1802AP1030 SAKTHI .K 33 52 85 A 29 60 89 A
1802AP1031 SHANTHI .V 28 47 75 B 40 52 92 S
1802AP1032 JENITHA .M 26 52 78 B 29 52 81 A
1802AP1033 SNEHA .D 40 54 94 § 25 52 77 B
1802AP1034 IAMEEL BATCHA .M 39 54 93 S 28 40 68 C
1802AP1035 KANIMOZHI K 39 57 9 S 29 483 77 B
1802AP1036 DHIVYASRI K 39 57 9% S 29 48 77 B
1802AP1037 MERLIN CHOPRA .S 40 58 98 S 32 47 79 B
1802AP1038 MOHAMED MALI .M 32 39 71 B 35 42 77 B
1802AP1039 MOHAMED ARISH .J 35 48 83 A 36 41 77 B
1802AP1040 SARAVANAKUMAR.M 40 47 8 A 28 51 79 B
1802AP1041 KAVIYATHAMIZH.A 32 48 8 A 27 52 79 B
1802AP1042 RANIEEDHA.A 32 50 82 A 32 50 82 A
1802AP1043 BHARATHAN.S 29 52 8l A 29 52 81 A
1802AP1044 ANANDAVEL.G 31 52 8 A 31 52 8 A
1802AP1045 BALAIJLK 29 53 82 A 29 53 82 A
1802AP1046 MOHAN RAILE 34 52 8 A 34 52 8 A
1802AP1047 BRINDHA.S 28 52 80 A 28 52 80 A
1802AP1048 SIVARANIJINLR 26 53 79 B 26 53 79 B
1802AP1049 POULINE SARAL.G 40 54 94 S 40 54 94 S
1802AP1050 VENGATACHALAPATHIL.G 39 57 9 S 39 57 9% S

Controller oﬁ' :!mination
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC" 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

5 5,

REGISTER NIUMBER NAME n\"rl Ti??ﬁf?é RD lN'rl;:'; \{S?i [E;R:)
1802AP1051 SUVEDHA.P 33 47 80 A 33 47 80 A
1802AP1052  SURESH.V 32 48 80 A 32 48 80 A
1802AP1053  LAVANYA.G 40 52 92 S 28 54 82 A
1802AP1054 SHANMUGA PRIYA.A 40 54 94 S 26 30 76 B
1802AP1055  THAMIZHVANAN.S 40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S
I802AP1056  KALAIVANLK 29 51 8 A 39 52 91 S
1802AP1057  ABITHA.V 29 51 80 A 39 52 91 S
1802AP1058  MOWLANLM 25 52 77 B 36 54 9 S
1802AP1059  JENIFER.S 31 52 8 A 31 52 8 A
1802AP1060  HARIHARAN.R 29 53 8 A 29 53 8 A

17120SECOSAL PACKAGE LAB-V

17111SECOSL COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB V

Controller of Exarmns



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403 \ \4 c B ' |
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NAME 17198SEC61 17198SEC62 17198SECG3 17198DSC64B 17111GLEC 17198PRW66
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802AP1001 PREETHI .S 38 41 79 B 29 58 87 A 29 58 87 A 32 48 80 A 36 48 84 A 32 52 34 A
1802AP1002 SRIRAM .R 33 52 85 A 30 56 86 A 30 36 86 A 32 49 8| A 38 54 92 S 32 53 8 A
1802AP1003 MOHANAPRIYA R 31 53 84 A 38 539 97 S 38 59 97 S 31 51 82 A 40 51 9 S 31 53 84 A
1802AP1004 SUBETHA 8 36 58 94 § 33 358 9 S 33 58 01 S 32 55 87 A 40 32 92 8 32 53 85 A
1802AP1003 STALIN .S 28 54 82 A 31 53 85 A 31 34 85 A 32 352 84 A 38 50 88 A 32 51 83 A
1802AP1006  NAVEEN KUMAR .T 29 55 B84 A 36 37 93 s 6 57 93 S 33 54 87 A 36 58 W4 S 33 50 B3 A
1802AP1007 JUSTIN SAMRAI .1 28 52 R0 A 28 58 86 A 28 58 Be6 A 31 356 87 A 35 352 87 A 31 48 79 B
1802AP1008 BHUVANESHWARI .S il 50 81 A 29 22 51 D 29 22 5l D 32 54 8 A 35 58 93 S 32 47 79 B
1802AP1009 YAZHINI .V 31 48 79 B 28 52 &0 A 28 352 80 A 31 52 83 A 35 57 92 S 31 49 B0 A
1802AP1010 KRISHNAKUMAR .M 32 49 8l A 33 53 86 A 33 53 86 A 32 49 8l A 32 34 86 A 32 45 71 B
1802AP1011 INDUMATHI .P 33 4 7 B 36 52 88 A 36 52 B8 A 32 54 8 A 32 3 86 A 32 45 77 B
1802AP1012 VIDHASAKAR K 36 58 94 S 34 58 92 S 34 58 92 S 35 51 8 A 36 352 B8 A 35 52 87 A
1802AP1013 GOKUL KISHAN .H 34 58 92 S 35 34 89 A 35 54 89 A 32 50 82 A 35 52 87 A 32 41
1802AP1014 UDHAYARANIITHA .S 35 56 91 S 30 54 84 A 30 54 84 A 30 52 8 A 34 352 86 A 30 52
1802AP1015 ABDUL QADER 33 55 88 A 28 56 B4 A 28 56 84 A 31 56 8 A 34 54 88 A 31 52
1802AP1016 YOGESHWARAN .D 28 54 82 A 27 55 8 A 27 55 8 A 32 58 90 S 2% 51 87 A 32 58
1802AP1017 DHARMADURALI .A 27 55 82 A 33 52 85 A 33 52 85 A 35 57 92 S 35 51 86 A 35 56
1802ZAP1018 KALAI CHELVAN .M 33 52 85 A 32 51 &3 A 32 51 83 A 36 54 9 S 35 56 91 5 36 52
1802AP1019 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN N 32 58 90 S 31 52 B8 A 31 52 B3 A 30 36 86 A 36 33 89 A 30 32
1802AP1020 PONNARASAN .P 35 54 89 A 36 50 86 A 36 50 86 A 32 58 90 § 32 51 83 A 32 54
1802AP1021 VENKATARAMANAN .J 36 57 93 S 28 50 78 B 28 50 78 B 25 54 719 B 35 351 86 A 25 51
1802AP1022 VIGNESH KUMAR .B 35 54 89 A 29 352 8l A 29 52 81 A 25 18 43 F 32 52 84 A 25 52




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NAME 17198SEC61 17198SEC62 17198S1C63 17198DSC64B 17111GEC 17198PRWGG
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802AP1023  MUGESHKANNA L 3 52 8 A 28 58 8 A 28 58 8 A 31 54 8 A 36 52 8 A 31 52 8 A
1802AP1024  THANGAPAVUNRAIJ .V 3 53 8 A 27 59 8 A 27 59 8 A 28 49 77 B 35 2 8 A 28 40 68 C
1802AP1025  NAVEEN KUMAR .R.A 35 53 88 A 33 54 8 A 33 54 8 A 29 47 76 B 36 sS4 90 S 29 39 68 C
1802AP1026  DEEN MOHAMED .H 3 58 91 S 32 57 8 A 32 5T 8 A 24 47 71 B 36 Sl 8 A 24 56 8 A
1802AP1027  NISHANTH R 33 52 8 A 30 S 8 A 30 SI 8 A 26 52 78 B 32 56 88 A 26 54 80 A
1802AP1028  SOUNDHARYA .S 28 47 75 B 31 52 8 A 31 52 8 A 35 52 8 A 33 55 88 A 30 59 8 A
1802AP1029 HARITHA R 27 58 83 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 34 52 86 A 30 3 84 A 31 38 89 A
1802AP1030 SAKTHI .K 33 58 91 S 35 51 86 A 35 31 86 A 34 54 88 A e 88 A 32 35 87 A
1802AP1031 SHANTHI .V 32 58 90 S5 36 50 86 A 36 50 86 A 36 51 87 A 29 38 87 A 32 48 80 A
1802AP1032  JENITHA .M 35 54 89 A 40 52 9 S 40 52 92 S 35 51 8 A 30 56 8 A 35 4 79 B
1802AP1033  SNEHA .D 36 57 93 S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 35 56 91 S 38 59 97 S 34 40 74 B
1802AP1034  JAMEEL BATCHA .M 35 55 9 S 32 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 36 53 8 A 33 58 9 S 3 4 77 B
1802AP1035  KANIMOZHI K 34 52 8 A 33 S0 8 A 33 S50 8 A 32 50 8 A 31 54 8 A 36 52 88 A
1802AP1036  DHIVYASRI K 3% 55 9 S 31 48 79 B 31 48 79 B 30 52 8 A 36 57 93 S 32 53 8 A
1802AP1037  MERLIN CHOPRA .S 33 056 91 S 30 4 79 B 30 49 79 B 31 56 8 A 28 5§ 8 A 21 59 86 A
1802AP1038  MOHAMED MALI .M 3 57 9 S 35 438 83 A 35 48 8 A 32 58 90 S 39 58 97 S 33 54 8 [fa~
1802AP1039  MOHAMED ARISH .J 33 54 8 A 35 SI 8 A 35 SI 8 A 35 57 9 S 31 55 8 A 32 57 8 FA ; 5
1802AP1040  SARAVANAKUMAR.M 32 57 8 A 26 52 78 B 26 52 78 B 36 54 9 S 39 55 94 S 32 48 80 '\g(j
1802AP1041  KAVIYATHAMIZH.A 2 54 8 A 31 55 8 A 32 38 9 S 30 56 8 A 28 47 75 B 33 56 8  Avo \
1802AP1042  RANJEEDHA.A 31 52 8 A 32 52 8 A 31 52 8 A 32 58 9 S 27 S8 8 A 25 40 65 57
1802AP1043  BHARATHAN.S 32 52 8 A 33 56 8 A 32 S5 8 A 25 54 79 B 33 S8 91 S 33 40 T3
1802AP1044  ANANDAVEL.G 35 51 8 A 35 54 8 A 35 S6 91 S 25 15 40 F 32 58 9 S 31 54 8 A
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